Dew Point Meter
Measures and records
climatic conditions
including: Relative
humidity, air temperature,
surface temperature,
dew point temperature
and difference between

Relative Humidity
Dew Point Temperature
Order Guide
Standard Body
and Probe
DPM1 DPMIR1 DPMS1 DPMA1 DPMD1
Advanced Body
and Probe
DPM3 DPMIR3 DPMS3 DPMA3 DPMD3
Probe only PRBDPM PRBDPMIR PRBDPMS PRBDPMA PRBDPMD
*Wet Bulb Temperature displayed/recorded on PosiTector Advanced (3) models only
ALL GAGES COME COMPLETE with environmental sensors, protective rubber holster with belt
clip, wrist strap, 3 AAA batteries, instructions, nylon carrying case with shoulder strap
(DPM/DPMIR/DPMA/DPMD), hard shell carrying case (DPMS), protective lens shield,Long Form
Certificate of Calibration traceable to NIST, USB cable, two year warranty.
SIZE: 159 x 61 x 31 mm WEIGHT: 150 g (5.3 oz.)
(6.25" x 2.4" x 1.2") without batteries
Conforms to ISO 8502-4,
BS 7079-B4, ASTM D3276,
IMO PSPC, SSPC-PA7 and
US Navy NSI 009-32. Hot-wire anemometer with
your choice of wind speed
measurement units — m/s,
km/h, mph, ft/s, ft/m, knots.
DPM A models only.
Flip Display enables right-side-up viewing in any
position. PosiTector DPM A shown.
PosiTector DPM D includes ½” NPT threads
for insertion into pipes (max 200 psi).
PosiTector DPM IR probe includes a non-
contact infrared surface temperature sensor.
Analyze Readings using a web browser
from anywhere – jobsite or head office.
hnical  Data  subject  to  change  wi
Rugged Features...
Sealed USB Port
for communicating
with a PC or Mac
Water and dust
resistant
High contrast color
LCD with backlit display
Scratch/solvent/impact
resistant lens
Multi-function
navigation button
Solvent, acid, oil
resistant, high grade,
industrial strength
housing
Integral Probe
shown
Air temperature and
humidity sensor
* DPM IR models only
** At 23˚ C (73˚ F) ambient
† DPM A models only
‡dependent on RH. See www.defelsko.com/TdAccuracy for more information.
PosiTector DPM IR Specifications